



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Connecticut Tank Removal, Inc.		(2) Mastrobattisto, Inc.		(3) Service Station Equipment Inc	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0070	0202000	200.000	22.50000	4,500.00	37.00000	7,400.00	20.00000	4,000.00
EARTH EXCAVATION		c.y.						
0080	0202529	344.000	4.50000	1,548.00	4.00000	1,376.00	5.00000	1,720.00
CUT BITUMINOUS CONCRETE PAVEMENT		l.f.						
0090	0205001	10.000	250.00000	2,500.00	79.00000	790.00	100.00000	1,000.00
TRENCH EXCAVATION 0'-4' DEEP		c.y.						
0100	0209001	67.000	64.00000	4,288.00	17.00000	1,139.00	30.00000	2,010.00
FORMATION OF SUBGRADE		s.y.						
0110	0210820	500.000	1.00000	500.00	1.00000	500.00	1.00000	500.00
WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (ESTIMATED COST-PLUS)		est.						
0120	0212000	19.000	36.50000	693.50	67.00000	1,273.00	100.00000	1,900.00
SUBBASE		c.y.						
0130	0219001	40.000	12.50000	500.00	14.00000	560.00	30.00000	1,200.00
SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM		l.f.						
0140	0304002	11.000	18.70000	205.70	79.00000	869.00	75.00000	825.00
PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE		c.y.						
0150	0406171	13.000	350.00000	4,550.00	400.00000	5,200.00	300.00000	3,900.00
HMA S0.5		ton						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Connecticut Tank Removal, Inc.		(2) Mastrobattisto, Inc.		(3) Service Station Equipment Inc	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0160	0406172	8.000	365.00000	2,920.00	400.00000	3,200.00	300.00000	2,400.00
	HMA S0.375	ton						
0170	0406236	10.000	20.00000	200.00	20.00000	200.00	20.00000	200.00
	MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal						
0180	0603169	24.000	90.00000	2,160.00	225.00000	5,400.00	400.00000	9,600.00
	PROGRESS PHOTOGRAPHS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0190	0901005	36.000	925.00000	33,300.00	1,400.00000	50,400.00	1,000.00000	36,000.00
	BOLLARD ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0200	0943001	5.000	500.00000	2,500.00	25.00000	125.00	100.00000	500.00
	WATER FOR DUST CONTROL	m.ga						
0210	0944000	10.000	350.00000	3,500.00	84.00000	840.00	50.00000	500.00
	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL	s.y.						
0220	0950005	10.000	300.00000	3,000.00	30.00000	300.00	100.00000	1,000.00
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	s.y.						
0230	0969070	6.000	1,725.00000	10,350.00	1,050.00000	6,300.00	900.00000	5,400.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE FURNISHINGS AND EQUIPMENT ** See Special Provisions **	mo.						



Connecticut Department Of Transportation

11/29/2013

Tabulation of Bids

Page: 4

Line No / Item ID		Quantity and Units	(1) Connecticut Tank Removal, Inc.		(2) Mastrobattisto, Inc.		(3) Service Station Equipment Inc	
Item Description	Alt Set / Alt Member		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			Cat Alt Set:			Cat Alt Member:		
0240	0980001	(1.000)	1,700.00000	1,700.00	5,928.00000	5,928.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See Special Provisions **		LS						
Section Totals:				\$468,671.20		\$578,800.00		\$610,155.00
Contract Totals				\$468,671.20		\$578,800.00		\$610,155.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum